
  House Tutor Email Tutor Room Tutor 
Zone

10 Pavo A Rowe arowe@mountsbayacademy.org R05 Purple

10 Chamaeleon C Jenkin cjenkin@mountsbayacademy.org R06 Purple

10 Delphinus S Walton swalton@mountsbayacademy.org R02 Purple

10 Phoenix M Hoyle mhoyle@mountsbayacademy.org R04 Purple

10 Draco M Smith msmith@mountsbayacademy.org R03 Purple

10 Tucana S Trevail 
(M Westren Tues)

strevail@mountsbayacademy.org R07 Purple

10 Pegasus N Akram nakram@mountsbayacademy.org R01 Purple

Head of Year: P Teixeira

pteixeiramountsbayacademy.org

Deputy Head of Year: K Morris

kmorris@mountsbayacademy.org 
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